
Jaipur - Asarva (Ahmedabad) SF Express/12981 - SF - NWR 
BHL/Bhilwara to ASV/Asarva (Ahmedabad) 

8h 5m - 458 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 20:45 4 1 0 76 NWR
2 FL Phulera Junction 21:28 21:30 2m 4,5 1 55 91 386 NWR
3 KSG Kishangarh 22:06 22:08 2m 2 1 109 41 462 NWR
4 AII Ajmer Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 2 1 135 55 482 NWR
5 NSD Nasirabad 23:15 23:17 2m 1 1 158 96 428 NWR
6 BHL Bhilwara 00:25 00:30 5m 1 2 267 56 414 NWR
7 CNA Chanderiya 01:20 01:23 3m 2 2 313 72 WR
8 MVJ Mavli Junction 02:24 02:26 2m 1 2 386 68 NWR
9 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 03:00 03:02 2m 1 2 424 11 563 NWR
10 UDZ Udaipur City 03:25 03:35 10m 1 2 429 70 581 NWR
11 ZW Zawar 04:10 04:12 2m 1 2 470 79 350 NWR
12 SES Semari 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 513 68 270 NWR
13 DNRP Dungarpur 05:15 05:20 5m 1 2 545 78 275 NWR
14 SJS Shamlaji Road 06:00 06:02 2m 1 2 597 48 NWR
15 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 06:55 06:57 2m 0 2 639 74 141 WR
16 NHM Nandol Dehegam 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 698 33 WR
17 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 08:35 1 2 725 - 53 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (23:56)

May 14 2024 (23:56)

1

1


